Jun 29 2024 (11:22) India Rail Info 1

Patliputra - Indore Special Fare Festival Special/09322XX - Exp - WR
PPTA/Patliputra Junction to SHRN/Sant Hirdaram Nagar
21h 40m - 1101 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 18:30 0 | 0 47 |53 |ECR
2 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:55 23:00 5m |0 |1 208 |11 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
3 BSB |VaranasiJunction 00:40 00:45 5m |5 |2 226 |96 |77 |NR
4 |SLN [Sultanpur Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |0 |2 369 |51 [95 |NR
5 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [05:05 05:10 5m |0 (2 |509 |41 |124 |NR
6 |CNB |Kanpur Central 06:55 07:00 5m (1 |2 [580 |55 (127 |NCR
7 |VGL |VGL Jhansijunction 11:00 11:05 5m 2 (801 |74 |[258 [NCR
8 BINA [Bina Junction 13:10 13:15 5m |0 |2 954 |50 411 [WCR
9 |SHRN (Sant Hirdaram Nagar [16:10 16:15 5m |0 |2 1101 |80 |519 [WCR
10 |UN Ujjain junction 18:25 18:40 15m (0 |2 1274 144 1492 |WR
11 |INDB |Indore Junction 20:05 3 (2 1336 |- 550 |WR

Jun 29 2024 (11:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



